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Term 1 12 weeks Events 

Dance perp Saturday 5th Sept  

Dance prep Saturday 12th Sept  

Week 1 Saturday 19th Sept  

Week 2 Saturday 26th Sept  

Week 3 Saturday 3rd Oct  

Week 4 Saturday 10th Oct  

Week 5 Saturday 17th Oct VAD 
11th/18th Oct 

Week 6 Saturday 24th Oct  

Half Term Saturday 31st Oct  

Week 7 Saturday 7th Nov  

Week 8 Saturday 14th Nov  

Week 9 Saturday 21st Nov  

Week 10 Saturday 28th Nov  

Week 11 Saturday 5th Dec  

Week 12 Saturday 12th Dec Show @ St 
Louis 

Christmas Saturday 19th Dec Kerry 
Wedding 

Holidays  Saturday 26th Dec  

Term 3 8 weeks? Events 

Week 1 Saturday 17th Apr  

Week 2 Saturday 24th Apr  

Week 3 Saturday 1st May  

Week 4 Saturday 8th May  

Week 5 Saturday 15th May  

Week 6 Saturday 22nd May  

 Saturday 29th May  

Week 7 Saturday 5th June  

Week 8 Saturday 12th Jun  

 Saturday 19th June Show @Braid  

Term 2 10 weeks Events  

 Saturday 2nd Jan  

Week 1 Saturday 9th Jan   

Week 2 Saturday 16th Jan   

Week 3 Saturday 23rd Jan   

Week 4 Saturday 30th Jan   

Week 5 Saturday 6th Feb   

Half Term Saturday 13th Feb   

Week 6 Saturday 20th Feb   

Week 7 Saturday 27th Feb   

Week 8 Sat 6th Mar Ballymena Festival  
NICMAC 

Week 9 Saturday 13th Mar  

Competition 
weekend 

Saturday 20th Mar Ulster 19th-21st 

Week 10 Saturday 27th Mar  

Easter  Saturday 3rd Apr  

Holidays  Saturday 10th April   


